Clty of Philadelphia Chiet Clers Offce
402 City Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Text

File #: 130938, Version: 0

December 4, 2013

TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE
COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, I am today transmitting to the Council the
recommendation of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.

130636
130656
130694
130699
130727
130764
130763
130765
130768
130771
130772
130773
130774
130804
130806
130807
130811
130812
130813
130817
130818

Recommended for approval.

Recommended for conditional approval with amendments
Not recommended for approval

Not recommended for approval

Recommended for approval

Recommended for approval

Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Recommended for conditional approval with amendments
Recommended for conditional approval with amendments
Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Recommended for approval with Law Department amendments
Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Recommended for approval

Requested an additional 45 days for review

Requested an additional 45 days for review

Respectfully submitted,

Michael A. Nutter

Mayor

City of Philadelphia

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/12/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

