Legislation Text

File #: 130938, Version: 0

December 4, 2013

TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, I am today transmitting to the Council the recommendation of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No. 130636	Recommended for approval.
Bill No. 130656	Recommended for conditional approval with amendments
Bill No. 130694	Not recommended for approval
Bill No. 130699	Not recommended for approval
Bill No. 130727	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 130764	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 130763	Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Bill No. 130765	Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Bill No. 130768	Recommended for conditional approval with amendments
Bill No. 130771	Recommended for conditional approval with amendments
Bill No. 130772	Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Bill No. 130773	Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Bill No. 130774	Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Bill No. 130804	Recommended for approval with Law Department amendments
Bill No. 130806	Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Bill No. 130807	Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Bill No. 130811	Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Bill No. 130812	Recommended for approval in accord with previous policy
Bill No. 130813	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 130817	Requested an additional 45 days for review
Bill No. 130818	Requested an additional 45 days for review

Respectfully submitted, Michael A. Nutter Mayor